
325649 
325651 

. 325652 
325653 
325654 
325655 
525656 
525657 
525658 
525659 
525660 
325661 
525662 
5256635 
525664 
525665 
325666 
325667 
325668 
325669 
325670 
325671 
325672 
325673 
325674 
325675 
325676 
325677 
325678 
325679 
325680 
325682 
325681 
325689 
325690 
325692 
325693 
325695 
325696 
325697 
325698 
325699 
325700 

ma
m 

325701 
325702 
325703 
325704 
325705 
325706 
325707 
325708 
325709 
325710 
325711 
(325712 
325714 
325713 
325715 
325716 
325717 
325718 
325721 
325722 
325723 
325724 
325725 
325726 
325727 
325728 
325729 
325733 
325754 
325735 
325736 
325742 
325743 
-325744 
“325745 
325746 
325747 
325748 
325749 

- 325750 

Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Election Board 
Scott-Rice Company 
Lee Snider 
Lee Snider 
Bill Vowell 
Electrical & Magneto Co. 
W. R. Gay Welding Co. 
Hand Wrecking Co. 
Julius Jacobson 
Andrew Jansen Co. 
Penoco Oil Company 
Brown's Motor Service 
Hunter Motor Company 
Hunter Motor Company 
Spence Ingraham 
Kelly Tractor & Implement Co. 
John Kizer 
Packard Lumber Co. 
Penoco Oil Company 
Webber's Grocery 
Harrington — 
Pearl E. BreDahl 
Maurine Calhoun 
Isabel K. Davis 
M. Re. Dittman 
B. Mae Duncan 
Rose Johnson 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Margaret Ann Metzger < 
Miller Nursing Home 
Dr. Sidney C. Venable 
Katherine O'Rourke 
Bell Auto Supply Co. 
Bell Auto Supply Co. 
Bell Auto Supply Co. 
Chandler Material Co. 
Crocker's Garage 
Exchange Auto Parts & Salvage 
Haynes Auto Sup. Co. 
Haynes Auto Sup. Co. 
Joe Henson Welding Co. 
John's Store ; 
K. & S. Elec. Sup. Co. 
Leland Equipment Co. 
Leland Equipment Co. 
Okla. Rower & Water Co. 
Sands Spring Home 
Dexter Publishing Co. 
City Hospital 
Flower Hospital 
County Clerk 
D. F. Adams 
B.B. Auto fark 
Auston Branscum 
Commercial Printing Co. 
Bugene Bennett 
A. G. Curtis 
Dawson Towel Sup. Co. 
Downtown Chevrolet Co. 
Daisy Garrison 
Fred Jones 
E. H. King 
Iu Lumber Company 
L. T. McCandless 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Elmer Orr 
Phillips Pet. Corp. 
Wesley Qualls 
Scott-Rice Company 
W. H. Wards 
Geo. F, Bell 
Mercy Hospital 
Dr. E. FP. Nesbitt 
Phillip J. Kramer 
E. L. Morgan 
B.& B. Auto Park 
Beatrice Creamery 
Leonard Mercantile Co. 

. Nili's Cash Market 
Pure White Dairy Co. 
Safeway Stores, Inc. 
Safeway Stores, Inc. 

"~ September 2nd, 1941. 
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Foreign Fees 
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Service 
Repair Parts 
Repairs 
Labor 
Supplies 
Labor 
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Salary 
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Supplies | 
Salary 
Board 
Salary 

Supplies 
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Parts 
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Supplies 
w 

Welding 
Rental | 
Supplies 

ft . 

Service 
Rental 
Supplies 
Hospitalization | 

tt 

Payroll 
Labor 
Parking Cars 
Transportation 
Supplies 
Rental 
Transportation 
Service 
Supplies 
Salary 
Supplies 
Transportation 
Supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 
Transportation 
Supplies ; 
Transportation 
Supplies 
Transportation 
Salary 
Hospitalization 
Salary 

Parking Cars 
Supplies 

ft 

Ly 

it 

"t 

35 
800.00 

3.30 
95 

4.70 
1.40 
1.10 

239 \ 

3.50 
42.50 

123 «41. 
2.85 

69.58 
27.00 
3.80 
1.70 

36.00 
27.20 
1.50 

120.18 
546.05 

2.00 
21.96 

100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
200.00 
100.00 
125.00 

4.00 
100.00 
95.00 

250.00 
100.00 

5 34 
5.57 

61.98 
6.30 
2.00 

13.50 
16.36 
24.25 
10.01 
1.50 

11.55 
734 

52.98 
68.93 
50.00 
21.00 
34.00 

348.50 
2755.47 

18 .00 
1311 
8.50 

36.85 
18 .50 
14.55 
1.50 
4.02 

62.50 
1.39 
8.50 

54.68 
20.00 

135.48 
8.50 
4.93 
8650 
5675 
8.50 

225.00 
58.50 

125.00 
120.00 
120.00 
30.00 

192.05 
15.00 

8 600 
24.80 

187.00 
20.00 


